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Shower set on wall elbow SHOWER SS018813
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MODEL

SS018813

Shower set on wall elbow,handshower holder with
integrated 1/2" elbow,Brass D.24mm minimalistic
one spray handshower,150 cm SUPREME smooth

flexible hose

AVAILABLE FINISHINGS
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CHARACTERISTICS

21

2F

2P

2Q

40

4Q

21 Chrome

2F Brushed Nickel

2P Rose Gold

2Q Black Titanium

40 Matt Black

4Q Matt White




TEL. (+39) 0322 967783
MAIL. huber@huberitalia.com

Shower set on wall elbow SHOWER SS018813

2792956000 S$S014090
27933310 — @
? 05.FD.12
SS018813 https://en.huberitalia.com/shower-set-on-wall-elbow-shower-ss018813

2026-02-24




